
Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Mathematics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Machine Learning and Computing

Rank List for UR Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012634 MTA2020MLC1662 VIKRANT SHARMA UR NO 1 1

2 MTA202011225 MTA2020MLC1298 PAVITRA MALIK EWS NO 1 2

3 MTA202012062 MTA2020MLC1503 LAVANURU PRAVALLIKA UR NO 3 3

4 MTA202011753 MTA2020MLC1425 GAGESH MADAAN EWS NO 1 4

Waiting List for UR Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
5 MTA202010873 MTA2020MLC1218 AVIK DEY UR NO 1 5

6 MTA202011789 MTA2020MLC1438 PIYUSH UR NO 1 6

7 MTA202010536 MTA2020MLC1132 VAIBHAV PANT UR NO 1 7

8 MTA202011907 MTA2020MLC1462 SAURABH JHA UR NO 1 8

9 MTA202011674 MTA2020MLC1405 SHUBHAM KULSHRESTHA UR NO 2 9

10 MTA202011985 MTA2020MLC1482 DANTHALURU VENKATA UDAY
KUMAR REDDY UR NO 1 10

11 MTA202012467 MTA2020MLC1606 UTSAV DEY UR NO 1 11

12 MTA202011977 MTA2020MLC1483 HARSHVARDHAN S DHAKER UR NO 1 12

13 MTA202010177 MTA2020MLC1036 SHIVANGI BITHEL UR NO 1 13

14 MTA202010152 MTA2020MLC1030 EDERA VENKATA NAGA SAI
BHARADWAJA EWS NO 1 14

15 MTA202010918 MTA2020MLC1228 VINAYAK PRAKASHAN
CHOYYAN UR NO 1 15

16 MTA202012357 MTA2020MLC1575 AKASH PATEL OBC NO 1 16

17 MTA202011962 MTA2020MLC1475 AYUSHI JAIN UR NO 1 17

18 MTA202010869 MTA2020MLC1216 BUSAM PARTHA SASHANK UR NO 3 18

19 MTA202010892 MTA2020MLC1221 ARAVIND EASWAR UR NO 1 19

20 MTA202011152 MTA2020MLC1284 YAGNA PRABHALA UR NO 1 20

21 MTA202011490 MTA2020MLC1359 YAGYESH PUROHIT UR NO 1 21

22 MTA202011863 MTA2020MLC1548 DEBALINA SAHA UR NO 1 22

23 MTA202010287 MTA2020MLC1069 CHITRESH KAUSHIK UR NO 1 23

24 MTA202011629 MTA2020MLC1391 AVADHESH CHAMOLA UR NO 1 24

25 MTA202010351 MTA2020MLC1086 SHREEPRASAD BHAT UR NO 1 25

26 MTA202010647 MTA2020MLC1163 GAYATHRI HARIDAS UR NO 1 26

27 MTA202011934 MTA2020MLC1468 PARESH KUMAR PRADHAN UR NO 3 27

28 MTA202011118 MTA2020MLC1274 VAKADA NAVEEN OBC NO 1 28
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29 MTA202010452 MTA2020MLC1112 JONNABHATLA VENKATA NAGA
SAKETH RAM UR NO 2 29

30 MTA202012279 MTA2020MLC1562 KADADURI RAMANAREDDY UR NO 2 30

31 MTA202011900 MTA2020MLC1461 SUJIT KUMAR UR NO 1 31

32 MTA202010436 MTA2020MLC1110 MAGHAM SRICHANDAN TEJA UR NO 1 32

33 MTA202012218 MTA2020MLC1545 RAMAN PATEL OBC NO 1 33

34 MTA202011562 MTA2020MLC1372 ARPITA BENJAMIN UR NO 2 34

35 MTA202011519 MTA2020MLC1448 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN UR NO 2 35

36 MTA202010334 MTA2020MLC1081 MATHEWS GEORGE UR NO 1 36

37 MTA202011127 MTA2020MLC1277 SHUBHANSHU SHARMA UR NO 1 37

38 MTA202011013 MTA2020MLC1252 HARI KRISHNAN P A UR NO 1 38

39 MTA202010095 MTA2020MLC1015 ANAMALA SAI CHANDANA UR NO 1 39

40 MTA202011347 MTA2020MLC1331 SONU AGRAWAL UR NO 1 40

41 MTA202010692 MTA2020MLC1439 ADITYA NARAYAN PRADHAN UR NO 1 41

42 MTA202011219 MTA2020MLC1296 ARITRA NANDY UR NO 1 42

43 MTA202011550 MTA2020MLC1381 SARATH K R UR NO 5 43

44 MTA202012381 MTA2020MLC1584 SNEHLATA YADAV OBC NO 1 44

45 MTA202010412 MTA2020MLC1102 LAKSHAY KALRA UR NO 1 45

46 MTA202010121 MTA2020MLC1023 RAJESH SINGH NEGI UR NO 1 46

47 MTA202012040 MTA2020MLC1495 ABHISHEK KUMAR UR NO 2 47

48 MTA202010266 MTA2020MLC1064 NAVEEN KUMAR SAHU UR NO 1 48

49 MTA202011996 MTA2020MLC1487 ABHIJITH P MAHADEVAN OBC NO 1 49

50 MTA202010194 MTA2020MLC1044 KUMARI RASHMI UR NO 1 50

51 MTA202010552 MTA2020MLC1140 RAHUL MODAK UR NO 1 51

52 MTA202012287 MTA2020MLC1564 KONAKALLA ANKALARAO OBC NO 2 52

53 MTA202012552 MTA2020MLC1652 CHAPPIDI CHARAN TEJ REDDY UR NO 4 53

54 MTA202010920 MTA2020MLC1229 MASRANI SHWETABEN
RAJENDRABHAI UR NO 1 54

55 MTA202010222 MTA2020MLC1096 KUSHAGRA GUPTA UR NO 1 55

56 MTA202010212 MTA2020MLC1053 ATHIRA S UR NO 1 56

57 MTA202010172 MTA2020MLC1034 SUDHANSHU SEMWAL UR NO 1 57

58 MTA202012567 MTA2020MLC1641 PRATEEK REDDY B S UR NO 2 58

59 MTA202010674 MTA2020MLC1172 AMRIT KUMAR JIT UR NO 1 59

60 MTA202010221 MTA2020MLC1054 RAVI KUMAR GAUTAM OBC NO 1 60

61 MTA202012214 MTA2020MLC1629 LAGUDU SRI HARI KUMAR OBC NO 3 61

62 MTA202010548 MTA2020MLC1137 ADITYA KANADE UR NO 1 62

63 MTA202011131 MTA2020MLC1279 EKNATH DHAS UR NO 1 63

64 MTA202010168 MTA2020MLC1033 RICHA DUBEY UR NO 1 64

65 MTA202011151 MTA2020MLC1283 RAHUL N P OBC NO 3 65

66 MTA202010099 MTA2020MLC1016 DUGGARAJU VENKATA ADITYA UR NO 3 66

67 MTA202011413 MTA2020MLC1342 JEGAN BALAJI B S OBC NO 1 67

68 MTA202012196 MTA2020MLC1539 PRAFUL KUMAR UR NO 1 68

69 MTA202012051 MTA2020MLC1500 GORTY VENKATA VISHNU
KARTHIKEYA UR NO 1 69
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70 MTA202011344 MTA2020MLC1329 ANUPAM THALEDI UR NO 1 70

71 MTA202010424 MTA2020MLC1114 ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE UR NO 2 71

72 MTA202011350 MTA2020MLC1333 SHREEPOOJA SINGH UR NO 2 72

73 MTA202011684 MTA2020MLC1409 KHANDALIKAR ANANT
GANESH UR NO 1 73

74 MTA202010200 MTA2020MLC1047 VARUN SINGH NEGI UR NO 1 74

75 MTA202011117 MTA2020MLC1272 SOURAV DHABAL UR NO 1 75

76 MTA202011054 MTA2020MLC1259 MAYANK PARASHAR UR NO 2 76

77 MTA202012331 MTA2020MLC1572 NITESH BHATNAGAR OBC NO 4 77

78 MTA202012577 MTA2020MLC1645 MANOJGOWDA S P UR NO 4 78

79 MTA202010725 MTA2020MLC1182 ADARSH KUMAR UR NO 1 79

80 MTA202011889 MTA2020MLC1459 SHAH VIDIT CHIRAGBHAI UR NO 1 80

81 MTA202010659 MTA2020MLC1167 VENKATESH E OBC NO 1 81

82 MTA202012131 MTA2020MLC1518 NUTAN KUMARI OBC NO 1 82

83 MTA202011349 MTA2020MLC1332 NIRAJ KUMAR UR NO 1 83

84 MTA202010898 MTA2020MLC1225 SWAPNIL SRIVASTAVA UR NO 1 84

85 MTA202010237 MTA2020MLC1072 SNEHAL SINGH TOMAR UR NO 1 85

86 MTA202010542 MTA2020MLC1136 MISHRA ANIRUDDHA MUNNA UR NO 1 86

87 MTA202010810 MTA2020MLC1203 ISHANT BANSAL UR NO 3 87

88 MTA202010595 MTA2020MLC1151 KRISHNA PRIYA OBC NO 4 88

89 MTA202010667 MTA2020MLC1171 AISHWARYA B UR NO 4 89

90 MTA202010672 MTA2020MLC1170 ANIKET KUMAR OBC NO 1 90

91 MTA202010373 MTA2020MLC1090 SHIVAPRASAD NADAGOUDR EWS NO 1 91

92 MTA202010031 MTA2020MLC1006 RAJEEV KUMAR OBC NO 1 92

93 MTA202011571 MTA2020MLC1373 RISHABH MALHOTRA UR NO 1 93

94 MTA202010007 MTA2020MLC1001 GURUGUBELLI VARSHINI
BHARADWAJ OBC NO 3 94

95 MTA202012270 MTA2020MLC1560 ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC NO 1 95

96 MTA202012551 MTA2020MLC1635 KISLAY SINHA OBC NO 1 96

97 MTA202012518 MTA2020MLC1622 MAHIDHAR BUDDHA UR NO 1 97

98 MTA202012391 MTA2020MLC1587 ARVAPALLI BALA PRASANNA EWS NO 1 98

99 MTA202011656 MTA2020MLC1526 SWATHI E UR NO 1 99

100 MTA202012334 MTA2020MLC1571 SATWIK KOMMA UR NO 1 100

101 MTA202011047 MTA2020MLC1256 SOURAV SEN OBC NO 2 101

102 MTA202012236 MTA2020MLC1650 VIPUL PRAKASH UR NO 3 102

103 MTA202011515 MTA2020MLC1361 SHIRKE SAGAR SHAHU UR NO 1 103

104 MTA202010682 MTA2020MLC1175 ISHAN BHARDWAJ UR NO 1 104

105 MTA202011547 MTA2020MLC1369 SOORAJ MISHRA EWS NO 1 105

106 MTA202010105 MTA2020MLC1018 YASH KUMAR SINGHAL UR NO 1 106

107 MTA202011813 MTA2020MLC1555 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY UR NO 1 107

108 MTA202011915 MTA2020MLC1463 ANUBHAV RUHELA UR NO 1 108

109 MTA202011439 MTA2020MLC1351 ANURAG SARASWAT EWS NO 1 109

110 MTA202012363 MTA2020MLC1576 MAHESH MOHAN HOSMANE UR NO 1 110
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111 MTA202010456 MTA2020MLC1113 SHIVANGI PARASHAR EWS NO 1 111

112 MTA202012563 MTA2020MLC1642 JOSHI ZARNABEN
PRANAVKUMAR EWS NO 1 112

113 MTA202012609 MTA2020MLC1660 PRASHANTH H C UR NO 3 113

114 MTA202010643 MTA2020MLC1162 SHAGUFTHA ZUVERIA KOTTUR UR NO 1 114

115 MTA202012387 MTA2020MLC1585 G.SANDHYA OBC NO 3 115

116 MTA202010178 MTA2020MLC1037 MRITYUNJAY DUBEY EWS NO 1 116

117 MTA202011845 MTA2020MLC1449 KUNDAN KUMAR EWS NO 1 117

118 MTA202011372 MTA2020MLC1336 AJESH MON R OBC NO 1 118

119 MTA202012265 MTA2020MLC1601 RAJAT KUMAR OBC NO 1 119

120 MTA202011032 MTA2020MLC1389 CHINMAYA KUMAR MEHER UR NO 1 120

121 MTA202010842 MTA2020MLC1207 MEHER PRIYATAM UR NO 6 121

122 MTA202011428 MTA2020MLC1348 PRITAM KUMAR OBC NO 1 122

123 MTA202012599 MTA2020MLC1655 RAHUL KUMAR OBC NO 1 123

124 MTA202011864 MTA2020MLC1453 SAHADEO SUDHAKAR GAWDE UR NO 1 124

125 MTA202010399 MTA2020MLC1119 POLUDASU SAHAAN UR NO 3 125

126 MTA202012097 MTA2020MLC1509 MOHAMMED SAADAT FARDEEN UR NO 4 126

127 MTA202010756 MTA2020MLC1190 NIKHIL LAMBA UR NO 2 127

128 MTA202011423 MTA2020MLC1345 HARSHIT GUPTA UR NO 1 128

129 MTA202012068 MTA2020MLC1506 AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA OBC NO 3 129

130 MTA202010945 MTA2020MLC1237 VIKAS P DAMLE UR NO 1 130

131 MTA202010893 MTA2020MLC1222 AAKASH GUWALANI UR NO 6 131

132 MTA202012298 MTA2020MLC1566 HAMID SAYEED UR NO 1 132

133 MTA202011542 MTA2020MLC1366 SOUMYADIP BANERJEE UR NO 5 133

134 MTA202011258 MTA2020MLC1307 BADRI VISHAL SADANGI UR NO 1 134

135 MTA202010229 MTA2020MLC1094 RAJESH KUMAR MOHANTY UR NO 1 135

136 MTA202010203 MTA2020MLC1048 JOHN SEBASTIAN UR NO 3 136

137 MTA202011154 MTA2020MLC1328 KARNAVAT TEJAL LALITKUMAR UR NO 1 137

138 MTA202012506 MTA2020MLC1617 KHADKA DHIRAJ
ROOPBAHADUR UR NO 1 138

139 MTA202010505 MTA2020MLC1124 UTKARSH SINGH UR NO 2 139

140 MTA202012203 MTA2020MLC1541 ALLURI SANDEEP UR NO 1 140

141 MTA202012184 MTA2020MLC1536 DESHMUKH YOGESH DEEPAK UR NO 2 141

142 MTA202012512 MTA2020MLC1619 ASHUTOSH VERMA OBC NO 2 142

143 MTA202012673 MTA2020MLC1672 ABHISHEK SHAH UR NO 1 143

144 MTA202010379 MTA2020MLC1091 SASWOT NAYAK UR NO 1 144

145 MTA202012582 MTA2020MLC1648 SHEJUL KRISHNA SUDHAKAR EWS NO 1 145

146 MTA202011147 MTA2020MLC1282 ATHIRA N K OBC NO 1 146

147 MTA202012515 MTA2020MLC1620 SWASTIKA HARISH UR NO 5 147

148 MTA202011708 MTA2020MLC1412 RENJITH PRASAD K UR NO 1 148

149 MTA202012473 MTA2020MLC1610 ADITYA VIKRAM SHIVHARE OBC NO 5 149

150 MTA202011544 MTA2020MLC1367 PREMJEET PRASAD OBC NO 1 150

151 MTA202011036 MTA2020MLC1255 SOURABH SUMAN UR NO 1 151

Online Counselling

4 of 9



152 MTA202012067 MTA2020MLC1505 RUPESH KUMAR OBC NO 1 152

153 MTA202012360 MTA2020MLC1577 JYOTIRMOY CHATTERJEE UR NO 3 153

154 MTA202010055 MTA2020MLC1010 SUBHAM NAYAK UR NO 1 154

155 MTA202011237 MTA2020MLC1301 MONIKA UPADHYAY EWS NO 1 155

156 MTA202011964 MTA2020MLC1474 CHINTOJU MANIKANTH OBC NO 4 156

157 MTA202012566 MTA2020MLC1643 MOHAMMED IMRAN OBC NO 5 157

158 MTA202010947 MTA2020MLC1238 SURJEET KUMAR OBC NO 6 158

159 MTA202012267 MTA2020MLC1559 PAKKIR MAHESHWAR REDDY UR NO 3 159

160 MTA202011607 MTA2020MLC1387 ALOK PATEL OBC NO 1 160

161 MTA202011489 MTA2020MLC1360 TRIPATHI SIDDHARTH
SUDHAKAR UR NO 1 161

162 MTA202012527 MTA2020MLC1626 YADAV KARAN DNYANESHWAR EWS NO 1 162

163 MTA202011572 MTA2020MLC1375 AVISHEK PAL UR NO 1 163

164 MTA202012079 MTA2020MLC1507 BAWANKAR YASH RAJESH OBC NO 4 164

165 MTA202011263 MTA2020MLC1308 DEEPESH DEEPAK OBC NO 6 165

166 MTA202012530 MTA2020MLC1653 GONUGUNTLA CHANDASRI
CHOWDARY UR NO 2 166

167 MTA202010763 MTA2020MLC1192 AKHIL T. JOY OBC NO 4 167

168 MTA202011786 MTA2020MLC1437 DASHPUTE ANANT RAJENDRA OBC NO 1 168

169 MTA202011418 MTA2020MLC1344 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH UR NO 1 169

170 MTA202010103 MTA2020MLC1017 ATISH GHOSH UR NO 1 170

171 MTA202010315 MTA2020MLC1077 DEBDEEP PAUL CHAUDHURI UR NO 1 171

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Mathematics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Machine Learning and Computing

Rank List for OBC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012357 MTA2020MLC1575 AKASH PATEL OBC NO 1 1

2 MTA202011118 MTA2020MLC1274 VAKADA NAVEEN OBC NO 1 2

Waiting List for OBC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
3 MTA202012218 MTA2020MLC1545 RAMAN PATEL OBC NO 1 3

4 MTA202012381 MTA2020MLC1584 SNEHLATA YADAV OBC NO 1 4

5 MTA202011996 MTA2020MLC1487 ABHIJITH P MAHADEVAN OBC NO 1 5

6 MTA202012287 MTA2020MLC1564 KONAKALLA ANKALARAO OBC NO 2 6

7 MTA202010221 MTA2020MLC1054 RAVI KUMAR GAUTAM OBC NO 1 7

8 MTA202012214 MTA2020MLC1629 LAGUDU SRI HARI KUMAR OBC NO 3 8

9 MTA202011151 MTA2020MLC1283 RAHUL N P OBC NO 3 9

10 MTA202011413 MTA2020MLC1342 JEGAN BALAJI B S OBC NO 1 10

11 MTA202012331 MTA2020MLC1572 NITESH BHATNAGAR OBC NO 4 11

12 MTA202010659 MTA2020MLC1167 VENKATESH E OBC NO 1 12
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13 MTA202012131 MTA2020MLC1518 NUTAN KUMARI OBC NO 1 13

14 MTA202010595 MTA2020MLC1151 KRISHNA PRIYA OBC NO 4 14

15 MTA202010672 MTA2020MLC1170 ANIKET KUMAR OBC NO 1 15

16 MTA202010031 MTA2020MLC1006 RAJEEV KUMAR OBC NO 1 16

17 MTA202010007 MTA2020MLC1001 GURUGUBELLI VARSHINI
BHARADWAJ OBC NO 3 17

18 MTA202012270 MTA2020MLC1560 ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC NO 1 18

19 MTA202012551 MTA2020MLC1635 KISLAY SINHA OBC NO 1 19

20 MTA202011047 MTA2020MLC1256 SOURAV SEN OBC NO 2 20

21 MTA202012387 MTA2020MLC1585 G.SANDHYA OBC NO 3 21

22 MTA202011372 MTA2020MLC1336 AJESH MON R OBC NO 1 22

23 MTA202012265 MTA2020MLC1601 RAJAT KUMAR OBC NO 1 23

24 MTA202011428 MTA2020MLC1348 PRITAM KUMAR OBC NO 1 24

25 MTA202012599 MTA2020MLC1655 RAHUL KUMAR OBC NO 1 25

26 MTA202012068 MTA2020MLC1506 AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA OBC NO 3 26

27 MTA202012512 MTA2020MLC1619 ASHUTOSH VERMA OBC NO 2 27

28 MTA202011147 MTA2020MLC1282 ATHIRA N K OBC NO 1 28

29 MTA202012473 MTA2020MLC1610 ADITYA VIKRAM SHIVHARE OBC NO 5 29

30 MTA202011544 MTA2020MLC1367 PREMJEET PRASAD OBC NO 1 30

31 MTA202012067 MTA2020MLC1505 RUPESH KUMAR OBC NO 1 31

32 MTA202011964 MTA2020MLC1474 CHINTOJU MANIKANTH OBC NO 4 32

33 MTA202012566 MTA2020MLC1643 MOHAMMED IMRAN OBC NO 5 33

34 MTA202010947 MTA2020MLC1238 SURJEET KUMAR OBC NO 6 34

35 MTA202011607 MTA2020MLC1387 ALOK PATEL OBC NO 1 35

36 MTA202012079 MTA2020MLC1507 BAWANKAR YASH RAJESH OBC NO 4 36

37 MTA202011263 MTA2020MLC1308 DEEPESH DEEPAK OBC NO 6 37

38 MTA202010763 MTA2020MLC1192 AKHIL T. JOY OBC NO 4 38

39 MTA202011786 MTA2020MLC1437 DASHPUTE ANANT RAJENDRA OBC NO 1 39

40 MTA202012231 MTA2020MLC1553 ROHIT CHOUDHARY OBC NO 1 40

41 MTA202011646 MTA2020MLC1395 AKSHAY SHAJI OBC NO 3 41

42 MTA202011761 MTA2020MLC1429 KISHLAY RAJ OBC NO 1 42

43 MTA202011797 MTA2020MLC1488 SWARINKA YADAV OBC NO 1 43

44 MTA202012390 MTA2020MLC1590 NADAKUDURU DHORA
VENKATA HAREESH OBC NO 1 44

45 MTA202010986 MTA2020MLC1246 PRANATI PRAGYA OBC NO 1 45

46 MTA202011520 MTA2020MLC1362 NARTHU CHANDRASEKHAR OBC NO 1 46

47 MTA202011947 MTA2020MLC1472 HARI KRISHNA T OBC NO 1 47

48 MTA202010904 MTA2020MLC1227 SHENDE SHUBHAM HARI OBC NO 1 48

49 MTA202011415 MTA2020MLC1343 PARVATHY M R OBC NO 1 49

50 MTA202012388 MTA2020MLC1586 ANURAG DHOTE OBC NO 1 50

51 MTA202010190 MTA2020MLC1042 AASHISH RAJ OBC NO 1 51

52 MTA202010134 MTA2020MLC1026 SWETA YADAV OBC NO 4 52

53 MTA202010599 MTA2020MLC1154 SURAM RAHUL OBC NO 1 53
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54 MTA202011138 MTA2020MLC1281 RISHAV ROY OBC NO 1 54

55 MTA202010514 MTA2020MLC1127 HARDIK SURESH PATIL OBC NO 1 55

56 MTA202011316 MTA2020MLC1320 ASHWINI S OBC NO 1 56

57 MTA202011469 MTA2020MLC1368 SHASHANK KUMAR OBC NO 1 57

58 MTA202011763 MTA2020MLC1428 RAJAT KUMAR OBC NO 1 58

59 MTA202010312 MTA2020MLC1089 BINCY SALIM OBC NO 4 59

60 MTA202012127 MTA2020MLC1517 I GARGI RAJAM OBC NO 1 60

61 MTA202010363 MTA2020MLC1087 TARU UMA RAVINDRA OBC NO 1 61

62 MTA202010555 MTA2020MLC1142 SUMIT KUMAR OBC NO 1 62

63 MTA202010493 MTA2020MLC1120 KHYATI DHERE OBC NO 1 63

64 MTA202012380 MTA2020MLC1583 VISHNUVARDHAN PREM
PARAMBAN OBC NO 1 64

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Mathematics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Machine Learning and Computing

Rank List for SC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202010280 MTA2020MLC1068 HIRAK MONDAL SC NO 1 1

Waiting List for SC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
2 MTA202012545 MTA2020MLC1632 ALPNA KUMARI SC NO 1 2

3 MTA202012670 MTA2020MLC1670 MANISH KUMAR SC NO 1 3

4 MTA202010249 MTA2020MLC1061 ROHIT KARANKUMAR
GUNVANTBHAI SC NO 1 4

5 MTA202012294 MTA2020MLC1567 PRATEEK KUMAR BEHERA SC NO 1 5

6 MTA202011121 MTA2020MLC1275 WAGHMARE RAHUL SANTRAM SC NO 1 6

7 MTA202012471 MTA2020MLC1608 VIKASH HELA SC NO 1 7

8 MTA202011301 MTA2020MLC1316 AMIT KUMAR SC NO 1 8

9 MTA202012172 MTA2020MLC1530 SAYAN MANDAL SC NO 3 9

10 MTA202010023 MTA2020MLC1005 MOHIT KUMAR GAUTAM SC NO 3 10

11 MTA202012680 MTA2020MLC1675 PRAJJWAL KUMAR SC NO 1 11

12 MTA202012404 MTA2020MLC1596 BATHULA DEEPTHI SC NO 3 12

13 MTA202011241 MTA2020MLC1303 NIKHIL KUMAR SC NO 1 13

14 MTA202012561 MTA2020MLC1639 SINGAPOGU PREETHAM
KUMAR SC NO 3 14

15 MTA202012143 MTA2020MLC1521 N PRAFUL RAJ SC NO 1 15

16 MTA202012490 MTA2020MLC1614 PATIL NIRAJ RAJENDRA SC NO 1 16

17 MTA202010880 MTA2020MLC1220 PRADNYA SC NO 4 17

18 MTA202011337 MTA2020MLC1326 NARESH G SC NO 2 18

19 MTA202010184 MTA2020MLC1040 BADDAM SRINIDHI SC NO 6 19

20 MTA202010207 MTA2020MLC1050 MOIRANGTHEM
HRISHIKESHSINGH INGO SC NO 1 20
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21 MTA202010141 MTA2020MLC1028 NITISH KUMAR SC NO 3 21

22 MTA202010208 MTA2020MLC1051 BISWAJIT DAS SC NO 1 22

23 MTA202011380 MTA2020MLC1516 PRIYANKA A SC NO 2 23

24 MTA202011922 MTA2020MLC1466 RAJASHREE GOWARDHAN
SAWALE SC NO 6 24

25 MTA202012356 MTA2020MLC1657 RAVI ROUSHAN KUMAR SC NO 3 25

26 MTA202012251 MTA2020MLC1556 ALOK KUMAR BHARTI SC NO 2 26

27 MTA202011883 MTA2020MLC1457 REVOORU SAIPAVAN SC NO 1 27

28 MTA202010447 MTA2020MLC1111 RAJAT KUMAR SINGH SC NO 4 28

29 MTA202011458 MTA2020MLC1356 MANISH SEWARIYA SC NO 1 29

30 MTA202011007 MTA2020MLC1251 DIWE KOMAL SUBHASH SC NO 1 30

31 MTA202011969 MTA2020MLC1476 NIKITA DIVAY SC NO 1 31

32 MTA202010235 MTA2020MLC1057 SAGNIK SARKAR SC NO 1 32

33 MTA202012100 MTA2020MLC1511 KUNDAN KUMAR DAS SC NO 1 33

34 MTA202011139 MTA2020MLC1280 VINAY KUMAR SC NO 1 34

35 MTA202012624 MTA2020MLC1659 BHARAT PATRA SC NO 1 35

36 MTA202012487 MTA2020MLC1613 SHAILESH BAGDE SC NO 4 36

37 MTA202012189 MTA2020MLC1557 NAGARAPU ANAND SC NO 1 37

38 MTA202011188 MTA2020MLC1290 MIDHUN MADHU AATTUMALA SC NO 1 38

39 MTA202010362 MTA2020MLC1088 JAYATI BAIRAGI SC NO 5 39

40 MTA202011488 MTA2020MLC1358 GARE VARMA KRISHNA SC NO 4 40

41 MTA202010285 MTA2020MLC1071 WANKHADE SHUBHAM
SHARAD SC NO 4 41

42 MTA202012642 MTA2020MLC1665 RENU BANJAREY SC NO 1 42

43 MTA202010297 MTA2020MLC1073 HIMANSHU SC NO 1 43

44 MTA202010737 MTA2020MLC1185 HEMANT SINGH SC NO 1 44

45 MTA202012526 MTA2020MLC1630 SHAILESH KUMAR SC NO 4 45

46 MTA202011049 MTA2020MLC1257 GAWALI MAHESH BALU SC NO 1 46

47 MTA202010593 MTA2020MLC1338 RAHUL NONIYA SC NO 1 47

48 MTA202011862 MTA2020MLC1452 SHAILENDRA PANWAR SC NO 1 48

49 MTA202010939 MTA2020MLC1234 ANWESHA PRAMANIK SC NO 2 49

50 MTA202012455 MTA2020MLC1604 DIPTI MANSUKHBHAI PARIYA SC NO 2 50

51 MTA202010107 MTA2020MLC1020 CHABUKSWAR SHRIPAD ASHOK SC NO 1 51

52 MTA202010814 MTA2020MLC1235 SHAHSHI KAPOOR SC NO 1 52

53 MTA202012142 MTA2020MLC1520 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SC NO 1 53

54 MTA202012088 MTA2020MLC1508 ATAL BEHARI SINHA SC NO 1 54

55 MTA202012010 MTA2020MLC1491 TRIPTI NASKAR SC NO 2 55

56 MTA202012179 MTA2020MLC1543 S ASHWATH SC NO 1 56
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Rank List for EWS Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank

1 MTA202010152 MTA2020MLC1030 EDERA VENKATA NAGA SAI
BHARADWAJA EWS NO 1 1

Waiting List for EWS Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
2 MTA202010373 MTA2020MLC1090 SHIVAPRASAD NADAGOUDR EWS NO 1 2

3 MTA202012391 MTA2020MLC1587 ARVAPALLI BALA PRASANNA EWS NO 1 3

4 MTA202011547 MTA2020MLC1369 SOORAJ MISHRA EWS NO 1 4

5 MTA202011439 MTA2020MLC1351 ANURAG SARASWAT EWS NO 1 5

6 MTA202010456 MTA2020MLC1113 SHIVANGI PARASHAR EWS NO 1 6

7 MTA202012563 MTA2020MLC1642 JOSHI ZARNABEN
PRANAVKUMAR EWS NO 1 7

8 MTA202010178 MTA2020MLC1037 MRITYUNJAY DUBEY EWS NO 1 8

9 MTA202011845 MTA2020MLC1449 KUNDAN KUMAR EWS NO 1 9

10 MTA202012582 MTA2020MLC1648 SHEJUL KRISHNA SUDHAKAR EWS NO 1 10

11 MTA202011237 MTA2020MLC1301 MONIKA UPADHYAY EWS NO 1 11

12 MTA202012527 MTA2020MLC1626 YADAV KARAN DNYANESHWAR EWS NO 1 12

13 MTA202010964 MTA2020MLC1241
GANTASALA S V V S
RAMAKRISHNA
SUBRAHMANYAM

EWS NO 1 13

14 MTA202012669 MTA2020MLC1669 ANSHUL JAIN EWS NO 1 14

15 MTA202011224 MTA2020MLC1297 VISHAL SINGH EWS NO 3 15

16 MTA202012375 MTA2020MLC1580 YOGI SHIVKUMAR PATIL EWS NO 1 16

17 MTA202011896 MTA2020MLC1460 BADDEPUDI VENKATA NAGA
SRI SAI VINEETHA EWS NO 1 17

18 MTA202012598 MTA2020MLC1658 TANNEERU VENKATA GANESH EWS NO 1 18
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Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202011747 MTA2020MLC1423 PRATIK KAR UR PWD 2 1
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